
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charley-Anne Marshall - (1161068) - St Austell ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:54.87 482 F 25/11/23 Carn Brea & Helston 11th Invitational Meet 2023 Penzance  4

4:55.16 481 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

4:56.53 474 F 07/10/23 Carn Brea & Helston 35th Open Meet 2023 Penzance  2

5:00.81 454 F 10/12/23 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023 Plymouth  3

5:00.99 453 F 01/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3

5:01.01 453 F 28/01/24 2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships Bodmin  2

5:01.02 453 F 26/11/22 Carn Brea & Helston 10th Invitational Meet Penzance  4

5:02.53 446 F 01/10/22 Carn Brea & Helston 35th Open Meet Penzance  2

5:03.94 440 F 05/11/23 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023 Millfield  2

5:04.95 436 F 17/07/22 Devonport Royal SA Summer Sizzler Plymouth  3

5:05.70 433 F 20/11/21 Carn Brea & Helston SC 2021 Winter Open Meet Penzance  3

5:08.87 419 F 05/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Bodmin  2

5:11.31 410 F 01/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance N Cornwall 2

5:11.80 408 F 05/02/22 2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups Penzance  2

5:14.18 399 F 23/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

5:21.92 370 F 02/02/19 Cornwall County ASA Championships Penzance Launceston 2

5:23.07 366 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Launceston 2

5:24.23 363 F 21/07/19 Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

5:26.88 354 F 14/07/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET Plymouth Launceston 3

5:27.38 352 F 15/12/18 Carn Brea & Helston 8th Winter Invitational Penzance LC Launceston 4

5:31.25 340 F 13/04/19 Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open Plymouth Launceston 3

5:33.34 334 F 14/04/18 THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET PLYMOUTH Launceston 3

5:37.58 321 F 15/07/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

5:46.86 296 F 25/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

6:04.33 255 F 02/12/17 Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet Penzance Launceston 4

9:08.33 75 F 24/01/15 Carn Brea & Helston Winter Invitational Meet Penzance Launceston 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:01.01 453 F 28/01/24 2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships Bodmin  2

5:00.81 454 F 10/12/23 Plymouth Leander Christmas Open SC L3 2023 Plymouth  3

4:54.87 482 F 25/11/23 Carn Brea & Helston 11th Invitational Meet 2023 Penzance  4

5:03.94 440 F 05/11/23 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023 Millfield  2

4:56.53 474 F 07/10/23 Carn Brea & Helston 35th Open Meet 2023 Penzance  2

4:55.16 481 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

5:00.99 453 F 01/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3

5:08.87 419 F 05/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Bodmin  2

5:01.02 453 F 26/11/22 Carn Brea & Helston 10th Invitational Meet Penzance  4

5:02.53 446 F 01/10/22 Carn Brea & Helston 35th Open Meet Penzance  2

5:04.95 436 F 17/07/22 Devonport Royal SA Summer Sizzler Plymouth  3

5:11.80 408 F 05/02/22 2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups Penzance  2

5:05.70 433 F 20/11/21 Carn Brea & Helston SC 2021 Winter Open Meet Penzance  3

5:11.31 410 F 01/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance N Cornwall 2

5:24.23 363 F 21/07/19 Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019 Plymouth Launceston 3

5:26.88 354 F 14/07/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET Plymouth Launceston 3

5:14.18 399 F 23/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

5:31.25 340 F 13/04/19 Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open Plymouth Launceston 3

5:21.92 370 F 02/02/19 Cornwall County ASA Championships Penzance Launceston 2

5:27.38 352 F 15/12/18 Carn Brea & Helston 8th Winter Invitational Penzance LC Launceston 4

5:23.07 366 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Launceston 2

5:37.58 321 F 15/07/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

5:33.34 334 F 14/04/18 THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET PLYMOUTH Launceston 3

5:46.86 296 F 25/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Launceston 3

6:04.33 255 F 02/12/17 Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet Penzance Launceston 4

9:08.33 75 F 24/01/15 Carn Brea & Helston Winter Invitational Meet Penzance Launceston 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


